
New Hope - August 2019
8/1/19 -8/31/19 New Hope

Total 10233

Peak Day Sat, 31 Aug, 2019 (730)

Minimum Day Thu, 8 Aug, 2019 (104)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 330

Average Workday Traffic 254

Average Weekend Traffic 515

Weekly Average 2311

Monthly Average 10047

Date New Hope

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 200

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 190

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 338

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 690

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 383

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 338

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 279

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 104

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 222

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 564

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 469

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 229

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 307

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 349

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 350

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 159

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 578

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 440

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 356

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 228

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 268

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 165

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 108

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 405

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 425

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 247

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 306

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 397

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 242

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 167

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 730


